
KIT CARSON SCHOOTL 

New Bus Routes 
Route  A Driver: Mr. Olivas (Andy)  

Address Time PM  

 1.  10592 7th Ave 2:54 

2.   10732 7th Ave 2:55 

3.   10885 7th Ave 2:56 

4.   7140 HFD-ARM-RD 2:58 

5.   7216 HFD-ARM-RD 2:59 

6.   7252 HFD-ARM-RD 3:00 

7.   7257 HFD-ARM-RD 3:01 

8.   6850 HFD-ARM-RD 3:02 

9.   6713 HFD-ARM-RD 3:03 

10. 6672 HFD-ARM-RD 3:04 

11. 6509 HFD-ARM-RD 3:05 

12. 5941 Lacey Blvd 3:08 

13. 6269 Lacey Blvd 3:12 

14. 11492 7th Ave 3:16 

15. 11989 7th Ave 3:17 

16. 7810 Houston Ave 3:19 

17. 7343 Houston Ave 3:21 

18. 12230 7th Ave 3:22 

19. 12566 7th Ave 3:23 

20. 12680 7th Ave 3:24 

21. 6228 Idaho Ave 3:30 

22. 6443 Houston 3:38 

23.11643 8th Ave 3:40 

24. 3578 Houston Ave 3:45 

25. 10048 2nd Ave 3:52 

26. 10771 1 ½ Ave 3:56 

27. 10271 1 ½ Ave 3:58 

28. 10658 1 ½ Ave 4:59 

29. 10222 1st Ave 4:05 

30. 1512 Houston Ave 4:12 

31. 1868 Houston Ave 4:13 

32. school 4:30 

Route B Driver: Mr. Marroquin (Carlos) 

Address Time PM 

1. Edna & Lacey   Blvd 2:52 

2. 9 ¼ &  Lacey Blvd 2:56 

3. Smart n final Lacey Blvd  2:58 

4. 5th n 10 Ave 2:59 

5. HFD-ARM–RD n 10 Ave 3:01 

6. 9619 HFD-ARM-RD 3:02 

7. Airport 3:03 

8. 10346 9 ½ Ave 3:08 

9. 10560 9 ½ Ave 3:09 

10. 10662 9 ½ Ave 3:10 

11. 10530 9 1/8  Ave 3:12 

12. 10955 9 1/8 Ave 3:13 

13. 10569 9th     Ave 3:15 

14. 10416 8 ¾   Ave 3:17 

15. 11211 8 ½   Ave 3:21 

16. 11333 8 ½   Ave 3:22 

17. 11337 8 ½   Ave 3:23 

18. 11798 8 ½   Ave 3:24 

19. 11876 8 ½   Ave 3:25 

20. 8796 Houston Ave 3:26 

21.  11669 9th Ave 3:27 

22. 8265 HFD-ARM-RD 3:30 

23.  10505 HWY 43 3:35 

24.  School  3:40 

 

 

  

EFFECTIVE 

FEBRUARY 23 

2012 
Times listed may vary based on traffic 

and weather conditions. 



KIT CARSON SCHOOL 

New Bus Routes 
Route C Driver: Mr. Inabnit (Robert) 

Address Time PM 

1.    9442 7th Ave 2:51 

2.    8139 7th Ave 2:54 

3.    7639 7th Ave 2:55 

4.    7461 7th Ave 2:56 

5.    6313 Elder Ave 3:01 

6.    7690 Flint Ave 3:07 

7.    8145 8 ½  Ave 3:11 

8.    7915 Fargo Ave 3:14 

9.    7688 Fargo Ave 3:15 

10.  7601 Fargo Ave 3:16 

11.  7615  7 ½  Ave 3:17 

12.  8086  7 ½  Ave 3:18 

13.  6318 Grangeville 3:21 

14.  5638 Grangeville 3:24 

15.  5515 Grangeville 3:25 

16.  8429 5th Ave 3:30 

17.  8410 5th Ave 3:31 

18.  6324 Fargo Ave 3:34 

19.  6516 4th Ave 3:38 

20.  6230 4th Ave 3:39 

21. 3605 Grangeville 3:47 

22. 1345 Grangeville 3:49 

23. 4798 Ave 304 3:50 

24. 4720 Ave 308 3:56 

25. 4554 Ave 308 3:57 

26. 4482 Ave 308 3:59 

27. 4400 Ave 308 4:01 

28. 9651 2nd Ave 4:05 

29. Back to School 4:15 

=== 

 

 

Route D Driver: Mr. Bryant (Richard) 

Address Time PM 

1. Coast N Lacey Blvd 2:55 

2. Martin N Carolyn 2:57 

3. 8541 Curtis ST 2:59 

4. Carolyn N Eddy 3:00 

5. 8595 Lacey Blvd 3:01 

6. Cedar wood N Neill 3:06 

7. 8035 Grangeville Blvd 3:15 

8. School 3:20 

--- 

 

  EFFECTIVE 

FEBRUARY 23 

2012 

Times listed may vary based on traffic 

and weather conditions. 




